Date: Friday, 06 June 2014 ~>'
Time: 12:44 PM (<

0«* ESS Ready Installers

ESS Ready Lighting Installers

Work Mobile

Aberglasslyn

True Blue Electrical Services Pty Ltd

Dianne Mary Redding

Adamstown Sabre Electrical Pty Ltd Justin William Clarke 468966511
ALEXANDRIA Galpern Group Pty Ltd Lloyd Galpern 93197861 424133307
Allawah Heff Electrical Paul Heffron

Alstonville LED-Now Ltd Rick Cahill 411114070
Armidale Armitage & Chadd Electrical Shine Chadd 267726480 412668211
Arncliffe Electrical Energy Group Pty Ltd Fouad Reda 414395397
Austral Campbell Electrical Services Pty Ltd Trevor Campbell 296089230

Ballina Power Rite Pty Ltd Mark Thomas Loosemore 412320147
Ballina East North East Electrical Keith Bourne

Batesman Bay DG &L F May David May

Baulkham Hills Sydney for You (4U) Services Daniel Jeong

Baulkham Hills Malcolm Teasdale Electrical Pty Ltd Malcolm Teasdale 450145625
Bella Vista Electibuild Pty Ltd Alen Muchenshi

Berrima Marcus O'Connell Electrical Pty Ltd Marcus O'Connell 248771166

Blayney Blayney Electrical Services Mike Whitten 263682516

Bomaderry Dix Electrical Bob Dix 244230484 418421484
Boree Creek Ampera Services Pty Ltd Anthony David Marsh 427443454
Botany City Electrical Services Pty Ltd Terry Parathyras 97000022

Botany Matco Electrical & Building Maintenance Matthew Connolly 409326641
Brookvale Calectrics John Cale

Brookvale 240 Volt Electrical Contracting Group E::gegtrigg;vard

Burradoo AJR Electrical Services P/L Alfred Russo 414255692
Cabramatta West ~ Minh Independent Electrical and Alarms Van Minh Hoang

Cambewarra Cazelec Services Charles Zammit 414564096
Caringbah Crowley Air & Electrical Tom Crowley 411510469
Castle Hill Arthur's Electrical Raymond Arthurs 418232328
Castle Hill Ray Authurs Raymond Arthurs

Casula Jim's Electrical Liverpool Adrian Ferraro 131546

Ceder Creek Ben Sobol Electrical Benjamin Robert 249981559

Chifley Sparkmaster Pty Ltd Shaun William Johnson 413113623 433829995
Church Point Greenelec Pty Ltd Gareth William Felto 403732318 403732318
Coffs Harbour Wardman Electrical & Data Pty Ltd William John Wardman

Collaroy PJB Electrical Pty Ltd Paul John Barrett

Cooma Brian Joseph Geach Pty Ltd Brian Geach

Corindi Beach Phillip Ashley Bancroft Phillip Ashley Bancroft 416311639
Cronulla Ampelect (NSW) Pty Ltd Paul Grey 418606272 418606272
CUMBALUM NG Electrical Services Wayne Lee Hawley 1300639843

DAVISTOWN MWG Electrical Pty Ltd Michael Wayne Gordon 243697574

Dee Why A H A Electrical Services Haifeng Lin

Denman JTF Electrical Services James Thomas Freeman 2065472281 409920450
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Suburb

Dolls Point
DRUMMOYNE
Dubbo

East Ballina
Eden

Emu heights
Ermington
Ewingsdale
Ewingsdale
Fairfield West
Forster
Frederickton
Gerringong
Glenhaven
Goonellabah
Grafton
Grafton
GRANVILLE
Granville
Grasmere
Greenacre
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
GRIFFITH
Griffith East
Gulgong

HALLIDAYS
POINT

Hamilton
Harrington
Hastings Point
Heatherbrae
Hillston

Hillvue
Homebush Bay
Inverell

Karuah
Katoomba
Kellyville
Kiama Downs
Kingscliff
Kogarah
Kooringal
Kootingal

lake Haven
Leeton
Leumeah

Company Name

Eastside Electrical Services Pty Ltd
Art Gallery of NSW Contractor

D & P Jones & Son Installations Pty Ltd

Joseph Dorian Hudson

G & S Kelly Electrics

Scott Earl Robertson

Frain Electrical Pty Ltd

Circuits Plus

Norman Thomas T/A Circuits Plus
Bitar Electrical

David Anderson Electrical

Jamie Oram Electrical Pty Ltd
Nick Ryan Electrical Pty Ltd
Divcall ( NSW) P/L ATF Stutchbury
Eclipse Data & Electrical Pty Ltd
Stuart Ware Electrical Pty Ltd
Jemjor Holdings Pty Ltd

P & N NSW Pty Ltd

Free Solar Australia Pty Ltd

DNK Electrical

BMN Electrical

Rick Turner Electrics Pty Ltd
S&K Potts Electrical Contracting

John Witherspoon Electrical Contracting Pty Ltd

P & CR Ison Electrical Pty Ltd.
Justin Weeks Electrical

D & C Powerline Constructions Pty Ltd

D R Cavanough

AAA Electrical Newcastle Pty Ltd
OHMAGE PTY LTD

Shamarl Pty Ltd

Novocastrian Electrical Contractors
W&S Littles Electrics

James Hardaker Electrical

ZAPT Electrical Contractor

Wilks Air Pty Ltd

Stuart Gentle

Grant Robinson Electrician
Electric Heating Services
Australian Solar Designs

Garry Felton Electrical Pty Ltd
LumiSun Pty Ltd

Des Mullins Electrical

Service & Repair Electrician
Peter Falkner Electrical

A.G Thomas & M.J Thomas
Dishmaster Appliances
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Contact Person

John Pignataro
Stuart Mungomery
Carle Stuart Jones
Joseph Dorian Hudson
Gerard Kelly

Scott

Michael Frain

Norman Thomas
Norman Thomas

Fadi Bitar

David Anderson

Nick Ryan

Allen George Stutchbury
Scott Philip Coombes
Stuart Ware

Darryl John Smith
Dineshkumar Patel
Govindbhai Patel
Dale Hillard

Bilal Najjarin

Rick Turner

Simon Andrew Potts
John Witherspoon
Phillip Ison

Justin Neil Weeks
David Carter

David Robert Cavanough

Leslie Charles Bennett
Norman Thomas

Gary John Thorpe

Paul Wedd

Warren Little

James Hardaker
Dante Bressen

Stuart Gentle

Grant Robinson

Kent Robertson

Scott Mason

Garry Felton

John Taylor

Desmond James Mullins
Wayne Allan Guy
Peter Falkner

Micheal John Thomas
Brian Kelly

Work

Phone
293444901
296728011
268845700
264961995
414901176
422668582

412654060
65668092
404883004

266427440
266423731

246556986

269647272

263741293

421281605

249876441

267215247

412639956

296032502

Mobile
Phone

414443001

419250930

429961995

414901176

422668582

412654060
417899990
404883004

418662800

435755755

418439533

413754661

427188950

404783610

412639956

419737766
412982199

406628044



Work Mobile

Lilli Pilli

Lismore

Lithgow
Lochinvar

Lord Howe Island
Macquarie Fields

Maitland

Maroubra
Marrickville South

Maryville

Merrylands
Mittagong
Moree

Moree
Mortlake
Moss Vale
Mount Annan
Mt Colah
Mummulgum
Narooma
Nerang
Neutral Bay

Newport

North Curl Curl
North Ryde
North Willoughby
Northmead

NorthRyde

Orange
Paddington
Pappinbarra

Pemulwuy

Penrith
Penshurst
Picton
Pleasure Point
Port Kembla
Port Kembla

PORT
MACQUARIE

Pottsville
Prestons
Pyrmont
Raymond Terrace

Sprint Electrical Pty Ltd

R R &N A Lewis

Inzitari Electrical

Jarmain Electrical Pty Ltd
G O Payten Electrical
Rohnees Electricals Pty Ltd

Matt Bailey Electrical & Communication Solutions Pty
Ltd

Peter Voigt
Waterforms International Pty Limited

Cardiff Electrical Pty Ltd T/A Newcastle City Electrical
Services

Edsring Property Maintenance Pty Ltd
Simon Parks Electrical

Brad Clark Electrical

KMH Electical

FIP Electrical Pty Ltd

DJ and MM Dobb

Zapp Electrical Services

Megger Electrical Services Pty Ltd
P.J. & S.A. Fuhrmann

Geoace Pty Ltd

SunUp Solar Pty Ltd.

Australec Services Pty Ltd

Green Point Electrical Services

Edelman Electrics Pty Ltd
Boston Electrics

Viegun Pty Ltd

Australian Power and Data

Power Aid Electrical

Ifflands Electrical
Rawel Electrical
Justin Cole Electrical

Triple V Electricals Engineers and Contractors Pty.
Ltd.

J & M Costa Enterprises Pty Ltd
Paul Layfield

Leading Electrical NSW Pty Ltd
M. R. Electricals

La Merl Electrics Pty Ltd

Karl Neels Electrical Contract

JW Electrical Pty Ltd

Pottsville Electrical
R & V Electrical Contractors Pty Ltd
John Hermus

P E & M A Blanch
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Anthony Raymond Petty
Raymond Robert Lewis
Giuseppe Inzitari

Trevor Thomas jarmain
Gary Payten

Dilip Gorad

Matt Bailey

Peter Donald Voigt
Rhonda Maree Slotboom

Mark Raymond Hellyer

Dogukan Yalim
Simon Parks
Brad Clark
Murray Houlahan
Frank Pirreca
Douglas James Dobb
Ricky Foweraker
Adam Trethowan
Peter Fuhrmann
Paul Roy White
Amy Baker
Deian Cousins

Stephen Thomas John
Smith

Paul Edelman
Andranik Mangassarian
Murray John Naylor
Luke Michael Smith

Peter Daniel
Boulghourjian

Craig Iffland
Vincent John Gardner
Justin William Cole

Uruthiran Maheswaran

Stephen Costa

Paul Stewart Layfield
Matthew Craig Baxter
Marian Rodrigues
Larry Norman Goodwin
Karl Neels

Jason Charles Jubelin

Craig Matthew Vinken
Roy Paragalli

John Hermus

Phillip Edwin Blanch

410367473

249307574
265632032
287981719

1800476937
299048194
248785225
267521397
267511733
248681868
416200017
244768469

1300433126
90435512

418214764

263627310

247251100

407946754
294415472
412424213
412422320

265811933

287830466

2049874493

410367473

423905982

409328260

428483670
428210039

416200017

438025342

418214764

410188442

407946754
402725019

412422320

408414540

407684958



Work Mobile

REVESBY
Richmond Hill
Riverstone
Robertson
Rosebery
Rosebery
Russell Lea
Rutherford
RYDALMERE
Rydalmere
Sandy Beach
Seaforth
Seven Hills
Silverwater

St Helens Park
St Pauls
Strawberry Hills
Sydney
TAMWORTH
Tamworth
Tamworth
Taren Point
Thirnton
Toronto
Ulladulla
Umina
Valentine
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wauchope
Wentworthville

West Pennant
Hills

West Wyalong
Wetherill Park
Wickham
Wiley Park
Wollongong
Wollongong
Woronora

Psychon Electrical

Peter Gow Electrical

Gregory Electrical Services Pty Ltd
Robertson Electrical Services

Hall & Hedderman

Total Worx Electrical

J & J Aussell Electrical

Furey Electrical Contracting

Stowe Australia Pty Ltd

Nilsen Pty Ltd

Australian Carbon Solutions PL

LME Electrical Contractors Pty Ltd
Fred Carey Electrical Services Pty Ltd
Walter Building Services

TagRight Electrical Services

Harry Portokalli T/As HPS Electrical
Tankred Pty Ltd t/as Velocity Electrical
Radcon Pty Limited

Beselec Pty Ltd

K & KM Hartley Pty Ltd

Mike Maher Electrical Pty Ltd

Disc Electrical Pty Ltd

J & H Air Conditioning and Equipment
Etcelec Electrical Contractors

Mark & Leanne Gibson Electrical
Terry O'Brien Electrical

BESS Electrical Pty Ltd

Riverina Powerage Electrics

Total Electrical Control Solutions

NM & JE Hudson Electrical Contractor
Wakelin Services Group Pty Ltd

Platinum Building Services Pty Ltd

Jcab Communications

Proactive Elcom Group Services Pty Ltd
Hotspot Group Electrical Thermal Imaging
A&D Electric Services Pty Ltd

Frog Solutions Pty Ltd

ACJC Electrical

Around Town Electrical Pty Ltd

Constantinos Agoratsios
Peter Colin Gow
Nicholas James Gregory
Robert Handley
Geoffrey Hall

Bill Glastras

Jeff Aussel

Cameron lan Furey
Barry Hore

Oliver Mark Nilsen

Ady Millican

Luke Miles

Fred Carey

Bhagat Singh

Harry

Michael Brewitt

Kevin Bianchini

Peter Anthony Butler
Kevin Malcolm Hartley
Michael Anthony Maher
Trent Cumines

Andrija Demir
Matthew Etcell

Mark Gibson

Terrence OBrien
Adam Beasley
Lindsay Manning
Gregory Lawson

Neil Marcus Hudson
Michael Paul Mifsud

Jahangir Hemmati

Christopher Butcher
Jeff Sterrey

Stephen Brain Fallon
Abdullah Sindian
Robert George Benge
John Chance

Sean Christopher Filetti

266242646
296274406

1300138881

298482111

401243849
404834149
296243480
280333169
246213480

96992889

267664898
267626344

295268843

49597080

269718886
269257055
265852881
1300528026

269722703

249615553
405533882
1300113764
242833654

M Demand Manager
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448833855
419243520

401243849
404834149
418900952
450227610
433845855
418865579
405508286

428404959

417262880

418695071

269257055
412169660

411191652

427722703

411669801



